TREINO 360

Treino 360 Dez 2013

Treino Dez

Treino 360 Iniciante Bat3

Qualificacao

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(28) Daniel Ulba
1 2:06.642 +5.397 16:15:22.811
2 2:07.298 +6.053 16:17:30.109
3 2:04.172 +2.927 16:19:34.281
4 2:01.990 +0.745 16:21:36.271
5 2:02.740 +1.495 16:23:39.011
6 2:01.448 +0.203 16:25:40.459
7 2:01.620 +0.375 16:27:42.079
8 2:02.430 +1.185 16:29:44.509
9  2:01.245 - 16:31:45.754
(23) Claudio Marcelo
1 2:05.102 +2.994 16:15:25.065
2 2:13.180 +11.072 16:17:38.245
3 2:09.301 +7.193 16:19:47.546
4 2:06.782 +4.674 16:21:54.328
5 2:02.108 - 16:23:56.436
6 2:06.352 +4.244 16:26:02.788
7 2:03.140 +1.032 16:28:05.928
8 2:02.424 +0.316 16:30:08.352
9 2:06.384 +4.276 16:32:14.736
(24) Alessandro Devechi
1 2:05.414 +3.170 16:15:24.440
2 2:12.478 +10.234 16:17:36.918
3 2:10.241 +7.997 16:19:47.159
4 2:07.125 +4.881 16:21:54.284
5 2:03.108 +0.864 16:23:57.392
6 2:06.009 +3.765 16:26:03.401
7 2:02.244 - 16:28:05.645
8 2:02.453 +0.209 16:30:08.098
(1) Paulo Grassmann
1 2:36.076 +33.732 16:15:09.374
2 2:16.342 +13.998 16:17:25.716
3 2:06.196 +3.852 16:19:31.912
4 2:04.129 +1.785 16:21:36.041
5 2:04.862 +2.518 16:23:40.903
6 2:02.344 - 16:25:43.247
7 2:04.341 +1.997 16:27:47.588
8 2:07.131 +4.787 16:29:54.719
9 2:09.297 +6.953 16:32:04.016
(38) Carlos Moura (Caue)
1 2:33.140 +29.266 16:15:06.296
2 2:12.816 +8.942 16:17:19.112
3 2:11.620 +7.746 16:19:30.732
4 2:04.563 +0.689 16:21:35.295
5 2:08.928 +5.054 16:23:44.223
6 2:05.286 +1.412 16:25:49.509
7 2:05.197 +1.323 16:27:54.706
8 2:03.874 - 16:29:58.580
9 2:05.765 +1.891 16:32:04.345
(33) Nelson Carvalho
1 2:12.391 +1.358 16:15:36.379
2 2:14.606 +3.573 16:17:50.985
3 2:13.849 +2.816 16:20:04.834
4 2:16.265 +5.232 16:22:21.099
5 2:11.033 - 16:24:32.132
6 2:28.624 +17.591 16:27:00.756
7 2:16.949 +5.916 16:29:17.705
8 2:11.698 +0.665 16:31:29.403

(26) Rodrigo Capez

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

17/12/2013 16:00

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 2:36.544 +23.590 16:15:10.090
2 2:18.181 +5.227 16:17:28.271
3 2:18.714 +5.760 16:19:46.985
4 2:16.833 +3.879 16:22:03.818
5 2:13.316 +0.362 16:24:17.134
6 2:13.731 +0.777 16:26:30.865
7 2:12.954 | - 16:28:43.819
8 2:14.195 +1.241 16:30:58.014
(11) Eduardo Suguimoto
1 2:44.506 +27.317 16:15:18.750
2 2:18.936 +1.747 16:17:37.686
3 2:21.186 +3.997 16:19:58.872
4 2:27.446 +10.257 16:22:26.318
5 2:24.183 +6.994 16:24:50.501
6 2:17.189 - 16:27:07.690
(39) Daniel Rodrigues Souza
1 2:22.455 +5.132 16:14:31.494
2 2:21.190 +3.867 16:16:52.684
3 2:19.054 +1.731 16:19:11.738
4 2:18.249 +0.926 16:21:29.987
5 2:21.360 +4.037 16:23:51.347
6 2:24.456 +7.133 16:26:15.803
7 2:17.323 | - 16:28:33.126
8 2:20.389 +3.066 16:30:53.515
(5) Marcelo Anselmo
1 2:20.415 +2.171 16:15:56.018
2 2:18.534 +0.290 16:18:14.552
3 2:31.019 +12.775 16:20:45.571
4 2:21.095 +2.851 16:23:06.666
5 2:19.339 +1.095 16:25:26.005
6 2:18.244 | - 16:27:44.249
7 2:20.219 +1.975 16:30:04.468
(15) Marcus Perrechil
1 2:34.218 +10.126 16:15:01.134
2 2:28.343 +4.251 16:17:29.477
3 2:27.313 +3.221 16:19:56.790
4 2:27.157 +3.065 16:22:23.947
5 2:26.106 +2.014 16:24:50.053
6 2:27.143 +3.051 16:27:17.196
7 2:33.650 +9.558 16:29:50.846
8 2:24.002 | - 16:32:14.938
(34) Elton Schlatter
1 2:31.501 +3.850 16:14:39.046
2 2:27.651 \ - 16:17:06.697
3 2:27.947 +0.296 16:19:34.644
4 2:29.516 +1.865 16:22:04.160
5 6:02.383 +3:34.732 16:28:06.543
6 2:29.594 +1.943 16:30:36.137
(31) Paulo Aguiar
1 2:48.047 +12.229 16:15:14.525
2 2:44.876 +9.058 16:17:59.401
3 2:40.360 +4.542 16:20:39.761
4 2:39.249 +3.431 16:23:19.010
5 2:37.183 +1.365 16:25:56.193
6 2:35.818 - 16:28:32.011
(35) Nely de Almeida
1 2:53.214 +9.911 16:15:23.576
2 2:46.792 +3.489 16:18:10.368
3 2:43.303 ‘ - 16:20:53.671

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:44.009 +0.706 16:23:37.680
(41) Eduarda Zang
1 2:58.772 +12.986 16:15:26.811
2 2:51.290 +5.504 16:18:18.101
3 2:57.503 +11.717 16:21:15.604
4 2:57.092 +11.306 16:24:12.696
5 2:53.234 +7.448 16:27:05.930
6 2:45.786 - 16:29:51.716
(32) Emerson Scapaticio
1 2:53.624 +4.604 16:15:22.661
2 2:49.020 | - 16:18:11.681
3 2:49.887 +0.867 16:21:01.568
4 2:49.106 +0.086 16:23:50.674
5 2:52.610 +3.590 16:26:43.284
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